M aTHuus, 04.10.2019, 12:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs.
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MELEIVEL)

v

«MeTanypr» 3anopixxs

12 Ocapyyk AHTOH
14 CwupopeHko [laHuno
5  Yanux OaHwuno
3  KabaHuoB Muxanno
6 Xamaxa dunun
16 Jlanko MukuTa
8 MapTuHoB MukunTta (K)
9 Kopabnin Tumyp
7  BapsHuK BiTanin
11 KoBanbCbkuii [eoprin
19 TMpwuiiMayeHKo OaHin
3anacHi
1 banpa Hazap
2  BuwHuBeubku OMUTPO
15 )Kuxapb Bnagucnas
17 Ky3bmoBuY BaneHTuH
18 Haymos JaHwuso
4 3anues Onekcin
10 Kypues OnekcaHap
TpeHep
TponiH B'ayecnas
ApbiTp:
MNnewko Maesno
AcucteHT 1:
Pe3HivyeHko Oner
ACUCTEHT 2:
CtenaHeHKko Onekcin
4-v apbiTp:

3anopoxxeHko OMUTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
JlTaTowa OnekcaHap

e,

YemnioHaTt U-19
2019/20 8- Typ, MaTy Ned8

0:0

52
32
40
41
60
79
51
46
38
62
53

18°C. 'nsapavi: 100

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Kunswko JeHnc
HarHonHun OeHunc
MaxoHiH ApTeM
OyaHuk Kpin
JleoHoB Brnagucnas
Llona AHapin (K)
CmMisiH Makcum
3opeHKo Bnagucnas
AHKOBCbKMI Oner
Kynuk OMnTpo
CknpaH PycnaH

3anacHi

57
34
61
45
36
49
58

CnoTapeHko Mapk
ToBkay AptemM
bacoBcbkun daHnno
Hepyx BiTanin
Jlyk'sH4YeHKo Bonoanmump
AceeB MukuTa

€neub Oner

TpeHep
Kapa-MycTtada Amutpo
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2019/20, 8- Typ, MaTy Ned8
M aTHmus, 04.10.2019, 12:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 18°C. Inagadi: 100

0:0

«MeTanypr» 3anopix»Xs «30psA» JlyraHCbK
5' 41 OynHuk KOpin
19 MpunmayeHko OaHin 1 9
4 3anuyeB Onekcin
, 53 CknpaaH PycnaH
46 N 49 AceeB MukuTa
6 Xamaxa ®dunun 51
, 51 CmigH Makcum
74 N 45 Hepyx BiTtanin
4 3anues Onekcin ,
10 Kypues OnekcaHap N 80
8 MapTnHoB MukuTa ,
15 Xwnxapb Bnaguncnas N 90+3
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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